Coaches:

o Steve Morgan, Head Coach

Players (12)

NAME

Evan Abbott
Patrick Ballard
Maisen Burns

Jack Czebiniak
Lawson Henderson
Levi Henderson
Shane Miller

John Morris 1l
Kaiden Moshier
Kaiden Sears
Tanner Smith
Landon Spoonhower

Whitney Point

Boys Varsity Basketball
2025 - 2026

GRADE

10
12
12
12
11
12
10
11
11
10
10
10

Athletics Director: Murphee Hayes
Assistant: Teresa Ellerson

10 Keibel Rd

Whitney Point, NY, 13862
(607) 692-8202
www.wpcsd.org

NUMBER
34
14
5
22
2
10
12
55
3
23
1
11
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